CA1N4136en
2018-06-15
Building Technologies
4136
ACVATIX™
Butterfly Valves PN 6/10/16
for flanged connection
VKF46..

∂ Optionally equipped with electromotoric actuators SAL.. or SQL36E..
Use
For use as motorized or manual control or shut-off valves in heating, ventilation and air
conditioning systems.
∂ In open and closed circuits
∂ For 2-position controls (open/closed)
∂ For 3-position controls
∂ For boiler, chiller and cooling tower sequencing circuits
∂ To open or close the flow to a heat exchanger or to complete plant sections
2/8
Siemens Butterfly Valves PN 6/10/16 for flanged connection CA1N4136en
Building Technologies 2018-06-15
Type summary
Product type DN kvs Actuator flange Velocity of flow 1)
VKF46.. [m3/h] EN ISO 5211 Water [m/s] Gas [m/s]
VKF46.40 40 50
VKF46.50 50 85 F04
VKF46.65 65 215
VKF46.80 80 420
VKF46.100 100 800 F05
VKF46.125 125 1010
VKF46.150 150 2100
F07
VKF46.200 200 4000 4.5 60
VKF46.250 250 6400
F10
VKF46.300 300 8500
VKF46.350 350 11500
F10 3)
VKF46.400 400 14500
VKF46.450 450 20500
VKF46.500 500 21000 ♣ 32 mm
VKF46.600 600 29300
1) recommended maximum velocity of flow and the butterfly valve fully open
kvs Nominal flow rate of cold water (5…30 °C) through the fully open butterfly valve by a differential pressure
of 100 kPa (1 bar)
ASK46.1 ASK46.2 ASK46.3 ASK46.4